

fic	ATLANTIC VERSION Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)	
		_

		-	1	1	2844908-1	SCREW, LOCKING	99	
		-	1	1	2844907-1	POST, LOCKING	98	
		-	1	1	455888-8	SPACER, CRIMPER	82	
		-	1	1	1803607-3	DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE	7 1	
		-	1	1	2119791-5	DEPRESSOR, WIRE	70	
		-	1	1	2119740-1	TAG, IDENTIFICATION	67	
		-	2	2	2168078-1	SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188	66	
		-	1	1	2168083-2	SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0	60	
		-	1	1	5-18022-5	SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0	59	
		-	1	1	1338683-8	FEED PAWL	56	
		-	4	4	2168083-3	SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0	54	
		_	2	2	2168083-3	SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0	53	
		_	1		1803382-6	HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED	50	
		_	1	1	18023-9	SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0	49	
		_	1	1	1803583-9	APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF	46	
		_	1	1	1803515-1	RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC	44	
		_	1	<u>'</u> 1	1803602-1	SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25)	41	
		_	1	1	1-1752356-3	SUPPORT, TERMINAL	34	П
		_	2	2	2079383-5	SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20)	33	В
		_	2	2	3-2844962-0	SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE	30	
		_	1		2844992-2	ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE	29	
		_	1	1	455888-5	SPACER, CRIMPER	28	
		_	1	1	1320928-2	STRIP GUIDE	24	
		_	1	1	2168083-2	SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0	21	
		_	2	2	1-18028-2	WASHER, FLAT, REG M4	20	
		_	1		2119533-1	STRIPPER, SIDE FEED	19	
/	$\wedge \vdash$		1	1	2119806-1	*	13	
		_	1	1		INSERT, SHEAR		
		_	1	1	3-22280-3	SPRING, COMPRESSION	12	
/	$\wedge \vdash$		1	1	1-356885-5	STOP, SHEAR	1 0	
<u>/</u> /		-	1	1	2119805-1	SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT		
<u> </u>		-		1	1803095-5	FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT -	9	
<u>/1</u>			2	1	8-1803318-7	ANVIL, COMBINATION	8	
		_			1 - 2 4 0 6 4 1 - 3	SPACER		
		_	-		-	-	6	
		-	1	1	1-2119757-0	DEPRESSOR, SHEAR	5	
/	$_{\wedge}$ $\vdash$	-	1	1	1 - 238011 - 7	BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER	4	
<u></u>	1	1	2	1	4-1633964-1	CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM	3	
,	$_{\wedge}$ $\vdash$	-	1	1	455888-3	SPACER, CRIMPER	2	
	1	1	2	11	5-1803224-9	CRIMPER, WIRE	1	
	-	- 77 -	- 72	- 2	PART NO	DESCRIPTION	ITEM   NO	<i> </i>
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMEN' IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CON' SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR	T FOR TYC TROLLING THE LATE	CO ELECTROP ENGINEERIP EST REVISIO	NICS CORPO NG ORGANIZ ON.	- ⊦	DWN 07FEB2018 M. ZHAO	The Connectivity		
DIMENSIONS:	TOI	LERANCE:	S UNLES		CHK 07FEB2018 K.ZHANG	The state of the s		
mm	OTHE PLC	LERANCE: ERWISE S ±-	SPECIFI	L	APVD 07FEB2018 K.ZHANG PRODUCT SPEC	Ucean Side Feed		
	PLC PLC	±- ±-			-	Applicator -		
3 4	PLC PLC	±- ±-			APPLICATION SPEC	SIZE   CAGE CODE   DRAWING NO   RESTR	ICTED TO	
	NGLES INISH		<u>±-</u>		WEIGHT _	A   00779 C=2837129	_	
-		-						i
-		-		Γ	Customer Accessible F	roduction Drawing $\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	EV _	1

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION

FEED CAM, AIR FEED

AIR FEED MODULE

COUNTER, MAGNETIC

RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL

SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0

CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT

| WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST | 243|

2119641-1

2119082-5

2079764-1

2119083-1

7 - 18023 - 7

2844940-1

994970-2

REF REF

07FEB2018 MZ KZ

02MAR2018 | TB | CT

28MAR2019 FL CT

07JUL2019 TB TE

244

242

241

164

1 DEVELOPMENT

B ECR-19-005011

C ECR-19-010598

A RELEASED

A 66





